
Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Mexico National Team1. 23 2 3 0 0

France Nat. TKD Team2. 19 2 1 2 0

Great Britain Taekwondo Team3. 17 2 1 0 0

National Team Serbia4. 16 2 0 2 0

Germany Nationalteam5. 14 1 2 1 0

ETU6. 12 1 1 2 0

Turkish National Team7. 10 1 1 0 0

Italy8. 10 1 0 3 0

BSV Friedrichshafen9. 8 1 0 1 0

Swiss Taekwondo 8 1 0 1 0

N.Nicolaou Taekwondo11. 7 1 0 0 0

National Team Bulgaria 7 1 0 0 0

Slovenia13. 6 0 2 0 0

Sweden National Team14. 4 0 1 1 0

Azs Os Poznan 4 0 1 1 0

Club De Taekwondo Beauport Québec Canada16. 3 0 1 0 0

Abc De Braga 3 0 1 0 0

Nwtu Landeskader 3 0 1 0 0

Team Aus19. 3 0 0 3 0

Elite Vest20. 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Centar Stuttgart 1 0 0 1 0

Kampfkunstschule Rowithis 1 0 0 1 0

Tkd.Ver. Oude Luttikhuis 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Akabbouz Gouda 1 0 0 1 0

Clube De Taekwondo Lobos Negros 1 0 0 1 0

Olympic Taekwondo Club E.V. 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Altmannstein E.V. 1 0 0 1 0

Tigers Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Federacion Galega De Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Progression Oahu 1 0 0 1 0

Galeb 1 0 0 1 0

Montpellier Agglomeration TKD 1 0 0 1 0

Olympic Art Malaga France 1 0 0 1 0

Kazakhstan National Team 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

4th Swiss Open 2015

All days - Overall  - Seniors

1Page of 1 08-03-2015 / 21:08

TaekoPlan 2.04.0045 (c) 2002-2015 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

SenSoft Automation



Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

France Nat. TKD Team1. 15 2 0 1 0

Great Britain Taekwondo Team2. 10 1 1 0 0

Mexico National Team 10 1 1 0 0

Swiss Taekwondo4. 8 1 0 1 0

National Team Serbia 8 1 0 1 0

N.Nicolaou Taekwondo6. 7 1 0 0 0

Italy 7 1 0 0 0

Sweden National Team8. 4 0 1 1 0

Germany Nationalteam9. 3 0 1 0 0

Turkish National Team 3 0 1 0 0

Nwtu Landeskader 3 0 1 0 0

ETU 3 0 1 0 0

Slovenia 3 0 1 0 0

Team Aus14. 2 0 0 2 0

Elite Vest15. 1 0 0 1 0

Tigers Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Tkd.Ver. Oude Luttikhuis 1 0 0 1 0

Clube De Taekwondo Lobos Negros 1 0 0 1 0

Federacion Galega De Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Olympic Art Malaga France 1 0 0 1 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Altmannstein E.V. 1 0 0 1 0

Azs Os Poznan 1 0 0 1 0

Galeb 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

4th Swiss Open 2015

All days - Female  - Seniors
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Mexico National Team1. 13 1 2 0 0

Germany Nationalteam2. 11 1 1 1 0

ETU3. 9 1 0 2 0

National Team Serbia4. 8 1 0 1 0

Great Britain Taekwondo Team5. 7 1 0 0 0

National Team Bulgaria 7 1 0 0 0

Turkish National Team 7 1 0 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 7 1 0 0 0

France Nat. TKD Team9. 4 0 1 1 0

Club De Taekwondo Beauport Québec Canada10. 3 0 1 0 0

Slovenia 3 0 1 0 0

Abc De Braga 3 0 1 0 0

Azs Os Poznan 3 0 1 0 0

Italy14. 3 0 0 3 0

Kampfkunstschule Rowithis15. 1 0 0 1 0

Olympic Taekwondo Club E.V. 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Centar Stuttgart 1 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Akabbouz Gouda 1 0 0 1 0

Progression Oahu 1 0 0 1 0

Montpellier Agglomeration TKD 1 0 0 1 0

Team Aus 1 0 0 1 0

Kazakhstan National Team 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

4th Swiss Open 2015

All days - Male  - Seniors
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